Race Date
October 18, 2018

Overall
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Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Name
Jenny Espinal
Maizy Jury
Jordan Mogilinski
Leah Nika
Jessica Balmer
Natalie Fernandez
Joselyn Figueroa
Hailey Urbina
Diana MacKintos
Yamilet Hernandez
Victoria Hernandez
Adayana Guerrero
Kathy Martinez
Monserrat Tapia
Esbeydi Cipres
Carolina Miguel-Flores
Lourdes Asensia

Team
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS

6/7/8 GRADE

WE GO CROSS COUNTRY CHALLENGE
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

963 0 F

976
984
986
956
964
965
995
978
975
974
970
979
994
961
983
954

O O OO O 0O OO0 o0 0O OoOOoOOoOo oo

M T T T T 7T T M T T T T T T T

1

© 00 ~NOoO o WN

[ el ~ T N S S T
N o o0~ WNDNRO

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Time Pace
10:06.9 6:44/M
10:14.2 6:49/M
10:16.8 6:51/M
10:47.3 7:11/M
10:50.5 7:13/M
11:12.4 7:28/M
11:22.3 7:35/M
11:31.5 7:41/M
12:12.3 8:08/M
12:22.8 8:15/M
13:26.9 8:57/M
14:13.6 9:29/M
14:36.9 9:44/M
15:51.0 10:34/M
15:57.9 10:38/M
17:36.9 11:44/M
17:56.4 11:57/M

10/18/2018 08:58:01



Race Date
October 18, 2018

Overall
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Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Name
Micaiah Bovey
Reynaldo Arcos
Keenan O'Keefe
Fernan Reyes
Zach Williamson
Lucas Gallian
Peter O'Brien
Deishaun Rodriguez
Logan Bryson
Landon Wright
Baron Plumlee
Michael Angeles
Eric Garcia
Robert Witek
Miguel Garcia
Judah McLean
Justin Guerrero
Romeo Alfaro
Micah McLean
Cameron Petrie
Pierson Foos
Asher McNeil
Antwan Angeles
Corey Losacco
Brandon Moore
Daniel Guzman
Fernando Calvillo
Tyler Petrie

WE GO CROSS COUNTRY CHALLENGE
Overall Finish List

Team
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS
LMS CHARGERS

6/7/8 GRADE

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

957 0 M
953
988
992
996
967
987
993
958
999
991
952
968
998
969
980
971
950
981
989
966
982
951
977
985
972
959
990
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Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

Time
9:00.1
9:02.3
9:12.3
9:23.2
9:24.8
9:58.0

10:01.8
10:29.5
10:49.7
10:51.7
10:52.6
11:05.2
11:11.6
11:19.4
11:45.9
11:54.8
12:17.3
12:18.8
12:28.4
13:03.0
13:12.6
13:13.3
13:14.4
13:36.0
14:31.6
14:34.0
14:43.0
16:15.0

10/18/2018 08:58:01

Male

Pace
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:08/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:59/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:23/IM
7:27/M
7:33/M
7:50/M
7:56/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:19/M
8:42/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
9:04/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:49/M
10:50/M



