Race Date

October 18, 2018

WE GO CROSS COUNTRY CHALLENGE Overall Finish List

6/7/8 GRADE

Female

<u>Overall</u>	Name	<u>Team</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	Pace
1	Jenny Espinal	LMS CHARGERS	963	0	F	1 Female	10:06.9	6:44/M
2	Maizy Jury	LMS CHARGERS	976	0	F	2 Female	10:14.2	6:49/M
3	Jordan Mogilinski	LMS CHARGERS	984	0	F	3 Female	10:16.8	6:51/M
4	Leah Nika	LMS CHARGERS	986	0	F	4 Female	10:47.3	7:11/M
5	Jessica Balmer	LMS CHARGERS	956	0	F	5 Female	10:50.5	7:13/M
6	Natalie Fernandez	LMS CHARGERS	964	0	F	6 Female	11:12.4	7:28/M
7	Joselyn Figueroa	LMS CHARGERS	965	0	F	7 Female	11:22.3	7:35/M
8	Hailey Urbina	LMS CHARGERS	995	0	F	8 Female	11:31.5	7:41/M
9	Diana MacKintos	LMS CHARGERS	978	0	F	9 Female	12:12.3	8:08/M
10	Yamilet Hernandez	LMS CHARGERS	975	0	F	10 Female	12:22.8	8:15/M
11	Victoria Hernandez	LMS CHARGERS	974	0	F	11 Female	13:26.9	8:57/M
12	Adayana Guerrero	LMS CHARGERS	970	0	F	12 Female	14:13.6	9:29/M
13	Kathy Martinez	LMS CHARGERS	979	0	F	13 Female	14:36.9	9:44/M
14	Monserrat Tapia	LMS CHARGERS	994	0	F	14 Female	15:51.0	10:34/M
15	Esbeydi Cipres	LMS CHARGERS	961	0	F	15 Female	15:57.9	10:38/M
16	Carolina Miguel-Flores	LMS CHARGERS	983	0	F	16 Female	17:36.9	11:44/M
17	Lourdes Asensia	LMS CHARGERS	954	0	F	17 Female	17:56.4	11:57/M

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Race Date

October 18, 2018

WE GO CROSS COUNTRY CHALLENGE Overall Finish List

6/7/8 GRADE

Male

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	Pace
1	Micaiah Bovey	LMS CHARGERS	957	0	Μ	1 Male 99	9:00.1	6:00/M
2	Reynaldo Arcos	LMS CHARGERS	953	0	М	2 Male 99	9:02.3	6:01/M
3	Keenan O'Keefe	LMS CHARGERS	988	0	М	3 Male 99	9:12.3	6:08/M
4	Fernan Reyes	LMS CHARGERS	992	0	М	4 Male 99	9:23.2	6:15/M
5	Zach Williamson	LMS CHARGERS	996	0	М	5 Male 99	9:24.8	6:16/M
6	Lucas Gallian	LMS CHARGERS	967	0	М	6 Male 99	9:58.0	6:39/M
7	Peter O'Brien	LMS CHARGERS	987	0	М	7 Male 99	10:01.8	6:41/M
8	Deishaun Rodriguez	LMS CHARGERS	993	0	М	8 Male 99	10:29.5	6:59/M
9	Logan Bryson	LMS CHARGERS	958	0	М	9 Male 99	10:49.7	7:13/M
10	Landon Wright	LMS CHARGERS	999	0	М	10 Male 99	10:51.7	7:14/M
11	Baron Plumlee	LMS CHARGERS	991	0	М	11 Male 99	10:52.6	7:15/M
12	Michael Angeles	LMS CHARGERS	952	0	М	12 Male 99	11:05.2	7:23/M
13	Eric Garcia	LMS CHARGERS	968	0	М	13 Male 99	11:11.6	7:27/M
14	Robert Witek	LMS CHARGERS	998	0	М	14 Male 99	11:19.4	7:33/M
15	Miguel Garcia	LMS CHARGERS	969	0	М	15 Male 99	11:45.9	7:50/M
16	Judah McLean	LMS CHARGERS	980	0	М	16 Male 99	11:54.8	7:56/M
17	Justin Guerrero	LMS CHARGERS	971	0	М	17 Male 99	12:17.3	8:11/M
18	Romeo Alfaro	LMS CHARGERS	950	0	М	18 Male 99	12:18.8	8:12/M
19	Micah McLean	LMS CHARGERS	981	0	М	19 Male 99	12:28.4	8:19/M
20	Cameron Petrie	LMS CHARGERS	989	0	М	20 Male 99	13:03.0	8:42/M
21	Pierson Foos	LMS CHARGERS	966	0	М	21 Male 99	13:12.6	8:48/M
22	Asher McNeil	LMS CHARGERS	982	0	М	22 Male 99	13:13.3	8:49/M
23	Antwan Angeles	LMS CHARGERS	951	0	М	23 Male 99	13:14.4	8:49/M
24	Corey Losacco	LMS CHARGERS	977	0	М	24 Male 99	13:36.0	9:04/M
25	Brandon Moore	LMS CHARGERS	985	0	М	25 Male 99	14:31.6	9:41/M
26	Daniel Guzman	LMS CHARGERS	972	0	М	26 Male 99	14:34.0	9:43/M
27	Fernando Calvillo	LMS CHARGERS	959	0	Μ	27 Male 99	14:43.0	9:49/M
28	Tyler Petrie	LMS CHARGERS	990	0	Μ	28 Male 99	16:15.0	10:50/M

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,